SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Part No.   Tube Maximum Length Dip Tube & Delivery Capacity
 Diameter of Dip Tube Tube Material
5058A-22 22mm 900mm Rigid PP 30L/min
5058A-18 18mm 700mm Rigid PP 26L/min
5058A-15 15mm 700mm Rigid PP 20L/min
5058B-16 16mm 700mm Rigid PVDF 20L/min
5058C-18 18mm 900mm 304 Stainless steel 26L/min
5058D-10 10mm 700mm Flexible PVC 12L/min
Hand Operated Easy Pumps
Foot Operated Easy Pumps
Easy Pumps
The Easy Pump Range is ideal for many laboratory applications where small to medium
quantities of liquid need to be pumped. Easy pumps are available either hand or foot
operated.
Each pump is supplied with a Universal Bung - this allows the pump to be used with any
container which has a round opening between 30 and 70mm.
These pumps are designed to be easy to install, easy to use and  easy to clean.
Pump Ball
Delivery Tube
Universal Bung
Dip Tube
Dip Tube Extension
Delivery Tube
Universal Bung
Dip Tube
Dip Tube Extension
Pump Ball
Economical  and versatile pumps
 Part No.   Tube Maximum Length Tube Capacity
 Diameter of Dip Tube Material
5056A-18 18mm 700mm Rigid PP 26L/min
5056A-15 15mm 700mm Rigid PP 20L/min
5056A-12 12mm 700mm Rigid PP 14L/min
5056B-16 16mm 700mm Rigid PVDF 20L/min
5056C-18 18mm 900mm 304 Stainless steel 26L/min
5056D-10 10mm 700mm Flexible PVC 12L/min
5056E-10 10mm 450mm Rigid PP 4L/min
Every EasiPump is supplied with a Universal Bung - for use with openings 30 to 70mm in diameter
Every EasiPump is supplied with a Universal Bung - for use with openings 30 to 70mm in diameter
Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992       Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994       www.samplingsystems.com        e-mail: info@samplingsystems.com
Download our full range brochure at: www.samplingsystems.com or contact Sampling Systems for a free copy
Liquids